SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LDO 1.7V 0.15A 5SON
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-L2980A17PN-TF-G.pdf
below .
use the request quote form to request S-L2980A17PN-TF-G price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for S-L2980A17PN-TF-G depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.7V
Voltage - Input: 2 V ~ 10 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.17V @ 50mA
Supplier Device Package: 5-SON
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 5-SMD, Flat Leads
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-L2980A17PN-TF-G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-L2980A16PN-TF-G
IC REG LDO 1.6V 0.15A 5SON
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-L2980A17MC-TF-G
IC REG LDO 1.7V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-L2980A18MC-TF-G
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-L2980A18MC
SEIKO
RFQ
S-L2980A18PN-TF-G
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A 5SON
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-L2980A16MC-TF-G
IC REG LDO 1.6V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-L2980A17MC-TF-U
IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-L2980A18MC-C6DTF
SEIKO
RFQ
S-L2980A16MC-TF-U
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-L2980A18MC-TF-U
IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
MXO45HST-2C-5M3764
OSC XO 5.3764MHZ HCMOS TTL PCPIN
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
ASTMHTE-19.200MHZ-AR-E-
T3
OSC MEMS 19.2MHZ H/LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
IPD60R600C6BTMA1
MOSFET N-CH 600V 7.3A TO252
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-15B-162-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM L-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
PLY17BS3721R0A2B
COMMON MODE CHOKE 1A 2LN TH
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
2482-052-X5P0-471KLF
CAP FEEDTHRU 470PF 10%
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
7427004
FERRITE CORE 258 OHM SOLID 6.3MM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
2306-V-RC
FIXED IND 27UH 15.6A 8 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
CD104NP-121KC
FIXED IND 120UH 690MA 396 MOHM
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ
0819-56K
FIXED IND 22UH 105MA 4.3 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ